Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Watkinson - (877549) - Warrington Warriors SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:36.49
4:48.91
4:48.91
4:57.38
5:15.63
5:29.29
5:40.37
5:42.37

5:46.50

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:36.49
4:48.91
4:48.91
4:57.38
5:15.63
5:29.29
5:46.50
5:42.37

5:40.37

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

612
536
536
492
411
362
328
322
311

WA Pts

612
536
536
492
411
362
311
322
328

Round

F
H
H
H
H

Round

F

m I I I I

I I

Date

22/09/19
22/01117
22/01/117
22/10/16
17/10/15
04/10/14
05/10/13
16/11/13
01/02/14

Date

22/09/19
22/01/17
22/01/117
22/10/16
17/10/15
04/10/14
01/02/14
16/11/13
05/10/13

Meet

Warriors of Warrington Club Championships 2019
Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs
Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs

Meet

Warriors of Warrington Club Championships 2019
Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs
Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet

Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Venue

Orford Jubilee
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Liverpool
Everton
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Stafford

Knowsley

Venue

Orford Jubilee
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Liverpool
Everton
Birkenhead
Knowsley
Stafford

Birkenhead

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Club Swam Under

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



