Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Watkinson - (877549) - Warrington Warriors SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:36.49	612	F	22/09/19	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships 2019	Orford Jubilee		4
4:48.91	536	Н	22/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
4:48.91	536	Н	22/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
4:57.38	492	Н	22/10/16	Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Warrington W	2
5:15.63	411	Н	17/10/15	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Everton	Warrington W	2
5:29.29	362	F	04/10/14	Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
5:40.37	328	F	05/10/13	Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
5:42.37	322	Н	16/11/13	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford	Warrington W	2
5:46.50	311	Н	01/02/14	Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs	Knowsley	Warrington W	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:36.49	612	F	22/09/19	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships 2019	Orford Jubilee		4
4:48.91	536	Н	22/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
4:48.91	536	Н	22/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
4:57.38	492	Н	22/10/16	Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Warrington W	2
5:15.63	411	Н	17/10/15	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Everton	Warrington W	2
5:29.29	362	F	04/10/14	Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
5:46.50	311	Н	01/02/14	Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs	Knowsley	Warrington W	2
5:42.37	322	Н	16/11/13	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford	Warrington W	2
5:40.37	328	F	05/10/13	Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2